Трансформаторы
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

• Series is also available with SnPb terminations by using package code RY for tape and reel (in place of ER) or SM for bulk (in place of EB).
STANDARD ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL
IND.
(μH)
IND.
TOL.
SCHEMATIC
LETTER
DCR MAX.
()
MAX. RATED DC CURRENT
(A) (1)
SATURATING CURRENT
(A) (2)
LPE3325ER100NU 10 ± 30 %  A 0.06 1.01 N/A
U
N
G
A
P
P
E
D
 M
O
D
E
LS
 (A
)
LPE3325ER150NU 15 ± 30 %  A 0.08 0.91 N/A
LPE3325ER220NU 22 ± 30 %  A 0.09 0.83 N/A
LPE3325ER330NU 33 ± 30 %  A 0.11 0.75 N/A
LPE3325ER470NU 47 ± 30 %  A 0.14 0.69 N/A
LPE3325ER680NU 68 ± 30 %  A 0.16 0.63 N/A
LPE3325ER101NU 100 ± 30 % A 0.20 0.57 N/A
LPE3325ER151NU 150 ± 30 % A 0.76 0.29 N/A
LPE3325ER221NU 220 ± 30 % A 0.92 0.26 N/A
LPE3325ER331NU 330 ± 30 % A 1.13 0.24 N/A
LPE3325ER471NU 470 ± 30 % A 1.35 0.22 N/A
LPE3325ER681NU 680 ± 30 % A 1.62 0.20 N/A
LPE3325ER102NU 1000 ± 30 % A 1.97 0.18 N/A
LPE3325ER152NU 1500 ± 30 % A 2.41 0.16 N/A
LPE3325ER222NU 2200 ± 30 % A 3.00 0.15 N/A
LPE3325ER332NU 3300 ± 30 % A 5.96 0.10 N/A
LPE3325ER392NU 3900 ± 30 % A 7.00 0.10 N/A
LPE3325ER100MG 10 ± 20 % A 0.22 0.54 1.480
G
A
P
P
E
D
 M
O
D
E
LS
 (B
)LPE3325ER150MG 15 ± 20 % A 0.27 0.48 1.240
LPE3325ER220MG 22 ± 20 % A 0.42 0.39 1.050
LPE3325ER330MG 33 ± 20 % A 0.65 0.31 0.872
LPE3325ER470MG 47 ± 20 % A 0.97 0.26 0.740
LPE3325ER680MG 68 ± 20 % A 1.45 0.21 0.622
LPE3325ER101MG 100 ± 20 % A 2.22 0.17 0.518
LPE3325ER151MG 150 ± 20 % A 3.55 0.13 0.426
LPE3325ER221MG 220 ± 20 % A 4.31 0.12 0.354
LPE3325ER331MG 330 ± 20 % A 6.72 0.10 0.290
LPE3325ER471MG 470 ± 20 % A 9.83 0.08 0.244
LPE3325ER681MG 680 ± 20 % A 14.8 0.07 0.204
LPE3325ER102MG 1000 ± 20 % A 18.0 0.06 0.169
DESCRIPTION
LPE 3325 1000 μH ± 30 % A ER e2
MODEL SIZE INDUCTANCE VALUE INDUCTANCE TOLERANCE CORE PACKAGE CODE JEDEC LEAD (Pb)-FREE STANDARD
GLOBAL PART NUMBER

• Five standard turns ratios
• Custom designs available
APPLICATIONS
• Switching power supplies
• AC current detection
• Output supply for control circuitry
• Appliances
• Medical equipment
• Office equipment
STANDARD ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL
TURNS
RATIO
SECONDARY
PRIMARY AMPERESIND. AT 100 kHz, 0.1 V MIN. (μH) DCR MAX. ()
LPE-3325-CST030 30 180 1.00 6
LPE-3325-CST040 40 320 1.35 6
LPE-3325-CST050 50 500 2.50 6
LPE-3325-CST070 70 980 4.71 6
LPE-3325-CST125 125 3000 7.70 6
DESCRIPTION
LPE 3325 125 ER e2
MODEL SERIES TURNS RATIO PACKAGE CODE JEDEC LEAD (Pb)-FREE STANDARD
GLOBAL PART NUMBER

• Series is also available with SnPb terminations by using package code RY for tape and reel (in place of ER) or SM for bulk (in place of EB)
STANDARD ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL
IND.
(μH)
IND.
TOL.
SCHEMATIC
LETTER
DCR MAX.
()
MAX. RATED DC CURRENT
(A) (1)
SATURATING CURRENT
(A) (2)
LPE4841ER101NU 100 ± 30 % A 0.17 0.88 N/A
U
N
G
A
P
P
E
D
 M
O
D
E
LS
 (A
)
LPE4841ER151NU 150 ± 30 % A 0.21 0.79 N/A
LPE4841ER221NU 220 ± 30 % A 0.25 0.721 N/A
LPE4841ER331NU 330 ± 30 % A 0.30 0.65 N/A
LPE4841ER471NU 470 ± 30 % A 0.36 0.60 N/A
LPE4841ER681NU 680 ± 30 % A 0.44 0.54 N/A
LPE4841ER102NU 1000 ± 30 % A 0.53 0.49 N/A
LPE4841ER152NU 1500 ± 30 % A 0.65 0.45 N/A
LPE4841ER222NU 2200 ± 30 % A 0.79 0.40 N/A
LPE4841ER332NU 3300 ± 30 % A 1.55 0.29 N/A
LPE4841ER472NU 4700 ± 30 % A 1.85 0.26 N/A
LPE4841ER682NU 6800 ± 30 % A 4.36 0.17 N/A
LPE4841ER103NU 10 000 ± 30 % A 5.29 0.16 N/A
LPE4841ER153NU 15 000 ± 30 % A 6.48 0.14 N/A
LPE4841ER223NU 22 000 ± 30 % A 13.1 0.10 N/A
LPE4841ER333NU 33 000 ± 30 % A 16.0 0.09 N/A
LPE4841ER473NU 47 000 ± 30 % A 19.1 0.08 N/A
LPE4841ER100MG 10 ± 20 % B 0.03 2.03 2.320
G
A
P
P
E
D
 M
O
D
E
LS
 (B
)
LPE4841ER150MG 15 ± 20 % B 0.04 1.84 1.925
LPE4841ER220MG 22 ± 20 % C 0.07 1.32 1.610
LPE4841ER330MG 33 ± 20 % C 0.09 1.20 1.330
LPE4841ER470MG 47 ± 20 % D 0.13 0.98 1.125
LPE4841ER680MG 68 ± 20 % D 0.21 0.79 0.941
LPE4841ER101MG 100 ± 20 % E 0.35 0.58 0.781
LPE4841ER151MG 150 ± 20 % E 0.48 0.52 0.641
LPE4841ER221MG 220 ± 20 % E 0.73 0.42 0.532
LPE4841ER331MG 330 ± 20 % E 1.14 0.34 0.436
LPE4841ER471MG 470 ± 20 % E 1.36 0.31 0.366
LPE4841ER681MG 680 ± 20 % E 2.07 0.25 0.305
LPE4841ER102MG 1000 ± 20 % E 3.15 0.20 0.252
LPE4841ER152MG 1500 ± 20 % E 4.76 0.16 0.206
LPE4841ER222MG 2200 ± 20 % E 7.29 0.13 0.170
LPE4841ER332MG 3300 ± 20 % E 11.7 0.11 0.139
LPE4841ER472MG 4700 ± 20 % E 17.7 0.09 0.117
DESCRIPTION
LPE 4841 1000 μH ± 30 % A ER e2
MODEL SIZE INDUCTANCE VALUE INDUCTANCE TOLERANCE CORE PACKAGE CODE JEDEC LEAD (Pb)-FREE STANDARD
GLOBAL PART NUMBER

• Series is also available with SnPb terminations by using package code RY for tape and reel (in place of ER) or SM for bulk (in place of EB).
STANDARD ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL
IND.
(μH)
IND.
TOL.
SCHEMATIC
LETTER
DCR MAX.
()
MAX. RATED DC CURRENT
(A) (1)
SATURATING CURRENT
(A) (2)
LPE6562ER221NU 220 ± 30 % A 0.28 0.90 N/A
U
N
G
A
P
P
E
D
 M
O
D
E
LS
 (A
)
LPE6562ER331NU 330 ± 30 % A 0.34 0.81 N/A
LPE6562ER471NU 470 ± 30 % A 0.40 0.74 N/A
LPE6562ER681NU 680 ± 30 % A 0.48 0.67 N/A
LPE6562ER102NU 1000 ± 30 % A 0.59 0.61 N/A
LPE6562ER152NU 1500 ± 30 % A 0.72 0.55 N/A
LPE6562ER222NU 2200 ± 30 % A 0.87 0.50 N/A
LPE6562ER332NU 3300 ± 30 % A 1.07 0.45 N/A
LPE6562ER472NU 4700 ± 30 % A 1.27 0.41 N/A
LPE6562ER682NU 6800 ± 30 % A 1.53 0.38 N/A
LPE6562ER103NU 10 000 ± 30 % A 1.86 0.34 N/A
LPE6562ER153NU 15 000 ± 30 % A 2.27 0.31 N/A
LPE6562ER223NU 22 000 ± 30 % A 8.67 0.16 N/A
LPE6562ER333NU 33 000 ± 30 % A 10.6 0.14 N/A
LPE6562ER473NU 47 000 ± 30 % A 12.7 0.13 N/A
LPE6562ER683NU 68 000 ± 30 % A 15.2 0.12 N/A
LPE6562ER104NU 100 000 ± 30 % A 18.5 0.11 N/A
LPE6562ER154NU 150 000 ± 30 % A 37.7 0.08 N/A
LPE6562ER224NU 220 000 ± 30 % A 45.6 0.07 N/A
LPE6562ER334NU 330 000 ± 30 % A 53.7 0.06 N/A
LPE6562ER100MG 10 ± 20 % B 0.03 3.09 5.055
G
A
P
P
E
D
 M
O
D
E
LS
 (B
)
LPE6562ER150MG 15 ± 20 % B 0.04 2.79 4.160
LPE6562ER220MG 22 ± 20 % B 0.05 2.26 3.460
LPE6562ER330MG 33 ± 20 % B 0.08 1.81 2.840
LPE6562ER470MG 47 ± 20 % D 0.12 1.48 2.390
LPE6562ER680MG 68 ± 20 % C 0.19 1.20 1.990
LPE6562ER101MG 100 ± 20 % D 0.29 0.98 1.650
LPE6562ER151MG 150 ± 20 % E 0.45 0.78 1.350
LPE6562ER221MG 220 ± 20 % E 0.54 0.71 1.115
LPE6562ER331MG 330 ± 20 % E 0.84 0.57 0.912
LPE6562ER471MG 470 ± 20 % E 1.24 0.47 0.765
LPE6562ER681MG 680 ± 20 % E 1.89 0.38 0.637
LPE6562ER102MG 1000 ± 20 % E 2.91 0.31 0.526
LPE6562ER152MG 1500 ± 20 % E 4.50 0.25 0.430
LPE6562ER222MG 2200 ± 20 % E 6.90 0.20 0.355
LPE6562ER332MG 3300 ± 20 % E 10.4 0.16 0.290
LPE6562ER472MG 4700 ± 20 % E 15.7 0.13 0.243
DESCRIPTION
LPE 6562 1000 μH ± 30 % A ER e2
MODEL SIZE INDUCTANCE VALUE INDUCTANCE TOLERANCE CORE PACKAGE CODE JEDEC® LEAD (Pb)-FREE STANDARD
GLOBAL PART NUMBER

• Series is also available with SnPb terminations by using package code RY for tape and reel (in place of ER) or SM for bulk (in place of EB).
STANDARD ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL
IND.
(μH)
IND.
TOL.
SCHEMATIC
LETTER
DCR MAX.
()
MAX. RATED DC CURRENT
(A) (1)
SATURATING CURRENT
(A) (2)
LPE6855ER151NU 150 ± 30 % A 0.28 0.84 N/A
U
N
G
A
P
P
E
D
 M
O
D
E
LS
 (A
)
LPE6855ER221NU 220 ± 30 % A 0.34 0.76 N/A
LPE6855ER331NU 330 ± 30 % A 0.41 0.69 N/A
LPE6855ER471NU 470 ± 30 % A 0.49 0.63 N/A
LPE6855ER681NU 680 ± 30 % A 0.59 0.57 N/A
LPE6855ER102NU 1000 ± 30 % A 0.72 0.52 N/A
LPE6855ER152NU 1500 ± 30 % A 0.88 0.47 N/A
LPE6855ER222NU 2200 ± 30 % A 1.07 0.43 N/A
LPE6855ER332NU 3300 ± 30 % A 1.31 0.39 N/A
LPE6855ER472NU 4700 ± 30 % A 1.56 0.35 N/A
LPE6855ER682NU 6800 ± 30 % A 1.88 0.32 N/A
LPE6855ER103NU 10 000 ± 30 % A 7.17 0.16 N/A
LPE6855ER153NU 15 000 ± 30 % A 8.78 0.15 N/A
LPE6855ER223NU 22 000 ± 30 % A 10.6 0.14 N/A
LPE6855ER333NU 33 000 ± 30 % A 13.0 0.12 N/A
LPE6855ER473NU 47 000 ± 30 % A 15.5 0.11 N/A
LPE6855ER683NU 68 000 ± 30 % A 18.7 0.10 N/A
LPE6855ER104NU 100 000 ± 30 % A 37.7 0.07 N/A
LPE6855ER154NU 150 000 ± 30 % A 46.2 0.06 N/A
LPE6855ER100MG 10 ± 20 % B 0.02 3.21 3.375
G
A
P
P
E
D
 M
O
D
E
LS
 (B
)
LPE6855ER150MG 15 ± 20 % B 0.03 2.90 2.790
LPE6855ER220MG 22 ± 20 % B 0.04 2.64 2.325
LPE6855ER330MG 33 ± 20 % B 0.05 2.12 1.910
LPE6855ER470MG 47 ± 20 % B 0.08 1.73 1.610
LPE6855ER680MG 68 ± 20 % B 0.12 1.41 1.350
LPE6855ER101MG 100 ± 20 % B 0.15 1.28 1.120
LPE6855ER151MG 150 ± 20 % C 0.23 1.02 0.915
LPE6855ER221MG 220 ± 20 % D 0.35 0.83 0.757
LPE6855ER331MG 330 ± 20 % D 0.55 0.67 0.620
LPE6855ER471MG 470 ± 20 % D 0.82 0.54 0.520
LPE6855ER681MG 680 ± 20 % E 1.23 0.45 0.433
LPE6855ER102MG 1000 ± 20 % E 1.89 0.36 0.358
LPE6855ER152MG 1500 ± 20 % E 2.90 0.29 0.292
LPE6855ER222MG 2200 ± 20 % E 4.50 0.23 0.242
LPE6855ER332MG 3300 ± 20 % E 5.50 0.21 0.197
LPE6855ER472MG 4700 ± 20 % E 8.30 0.17 0.166
DESCRIPTION
LPE 6855 1000 μH ± 30 % A ER e2
MODEL SIZE INDUCTANCE VALUE INDUCTANCE TOLERANCE CORE PACKAGE CODE JEDEC LEAD (Pb)-FREE STANDARD
GLOBAL PART NUMBER

with your specifications
Note
• Series is also available with SnPb terminations by using package code RH for tape and reel (in place of ER)
STANDARD ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS (in parallel)
MODEL
STD. IND.
(μH) IND. TOL.
ACTUAL IND. (LOC)
(μH)
DCR
()
RATED IDC
(40 °C) (A)
IND. AT IDC (LBIAS)
(30 %)
LPT3535ER1R0LK 1.0 ± 15 % 0.800 0.005 6.42 0.48 at 7.05
K
O
O
L
M
U
®
 C
O
R
E
 (A
)LPT3535ER1R5LK 1.5 ± 15 % 1.80 0.009 4.77 1.07 at 4.70
LPT3535ER2R5LK 2.5 ± 15 % 2.45 0.011 4.45 1.46 at 4.03
LPT3535ER3R3LK 3.3 ± 15 % 3.20 0.015 3.73 1.90 at 3.52
LPT3535ER5R0LK 5.0 ± 15 % 5.00 0.023 3.01 2.98 at 2.82
LPT3535ER100LK 10 ± 15 % 11.3 0.055 1.95 6.69 at 1.88
LPT3535ER150LK 15 ± 15 % 16.2 0.081 1.59 9.64 at 1.57
LPT3535ER250LK 25 ± 15 % 26.5 0.131 1.25 15.7 at 1.23
LPT3535ER330LK 33 ± 15 % 33.8 0.182 1.05 20.1 at 1.08
LPT3535ER500LK 50 ± 15 % 51.2 0.280 0.84 30.5 at 0.88
LPT3535ER101LK 100 ± 15 % 101 0.514 0.63 60.2 at 0.63
LPT3535ER151LK 150 ± 15 % 151 0.775 0.57 90.0 at 0.51
LPT3535ER251LK 250 ± 15 % 252 1.279 0.40 150.0 at 0.40
LPT3535ER331LK 330 ± 15 % 328 1.837 0.33 195.0 at 0.35
LPT3535ER1R0LP 1.0 ± 15 % 0.882 0.004 5.10 0.56 at 4.29
P
O
W
D
E
R
E
D
 IR
O
N
 (B
)LPT3535ER1R5LP 1.5 ± 15 % 1.57 0.005 4.48 0.99 at 3.21
LPT3535ER2R5LP 2.5 ± 15 % 2.45 0.009 3.58 1.54 at 2.57
LPT3535ER3R3LP 3.3 ± 15 % 3.53 0.013 2.96 2.22 at 2.14
LPT3535ER5R0LP 5.0 ± 15 % 4.80 0.018 2.41 3.03 at 1.84
LPT3535ER100LP 10 ± 15 % 10.8 0.043 1.58 6.81 at 1.22
LPT3535ER150LP 15 ± 15 % 15.3 0.064 1.29 9.65 at 1.03
LPT3535ER250LP 25 ± 15 % 25.1 0.103 1.03 15.8 at 0.80
LPT3535ER330LP 33 ± 15 % 33.5 0.147 0.85 21.1 at 0.70
LPT3535ER500LP 50 ± 15 % 51.8 0.230 0.68 32.7 at 0.56
LPT3535ER101LP 100 ± 15 % 104 0.424 0.51 65.2 at 0.40
LPT3535ER151LP 150 ± 15 % 153 0.645 0.41 96.3 at 0.33
LPT3535ER251LP 250 ± 15 % 250 1.031 0.33 157.0 at 0.25
LPT3535ER331LP 330 ± 15 % 330 1.463 0.27 208.0 at 0.22
LPT3535ER1R0LM 1.0 ± 15 % 0.800 0.005 6.45 0.52 at 7.05
M
P
P
 (C
)
LPT3535ER1R5LM 1.5 ± 15 % 1.80 0.009 4.80 1.16 at 4.70
LPT3535ER2R5LM 2.5 ± 15 % 2.45 0.011 4.46 1.58 at 4.03
LPT3535ER3R3LM 3.3 ± 15 % 3.20 0.015 3.73 2.06 at 3.52
LPT3535ER5R0LM 5.0 ± 15 % 5.00 0.023 3.02 3.22 at 2.82
LPT3535ER100LM 10 ± 15 % 11.3 0.055 1.94 7.25 at 1.88
LPT3535ER150LM 15 ± 15 % 16.2 0.081 1.59 10.43 at 1.57
LPT3535ER250LM 25 ± 15 % 26.5 0.131 1.26 17.0 at 1.23
LPT3535ER330LM 33 ± 15 % 33.8 0.182 1.05 21.8 at 1.08
LPT3535ER500LM 50 ± 15 % 51.2 0.280 0.84 33.0 at 0.88
LPT3535ER101LM 100 ± 15 % 101 0.514 0.64 97.4 at 0.51
LPT3535ER151LM 150 ± 15 % 151 0.775 0.52 65.2 at 0.63
LPT3535ER251LM 250 ± 15 % 252 1.279 0.40 162.0 at 0.51
LPT3535ER331LM 330 ± 15 % 328 1.837 0.33 211.0 at 0.35
DESCRIPTION
LPT 3535 100 μH ± 15 % A ER e2
MODEL SIZE INDUCTANCE
VALUE

with your specifications
Note
• Series is also available with SnPb terminations by using package code RH for tape and reel (in place of ER)
STANDARD ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS (in parallel)
MODEL
STD. IND.
(μH) IND. TOL.
ACTUAL IND. (LOC)
(μH)
DCR
()
RATED IDC
(40 °C) (A)
IND. AT IDC (LBIAS)
(30 %)
LPT4545ER1R0LK 1.0 ± 15 % 0.832 0.003 6.90 0.51 at 7.62
K
O
O
L
M
U
®
 C
O
R
E
 (A
)LPT4545ER1R5LK 1.5 ± 15 % 1.30 0.004 6.45 0.80 at 6.10
LPT4545ER2R5LK 2.5 ± 15 % 2.55 0.006 5.75 1.57 at 4.35
LPT4545ER3R3LK 3.3 ± 15 % 3.33 0.007 5.50 2.05 at 3.81
LPT4545ER5R0LK 5.0 ± 15 % 5.20 0.011 4.45 3.20 at 3.05
LPT4545ER100LK 10 ± 15 % 10.2 0.019 3.45 6.28 at 2.18
LPT4545ER150LK 15 ± 15 % 15.0 0.029 2.79 9.26 at 1.79
LPT4545ER200LK 20 ± 15 % 20.8 0.038 2.61 12.4 at 1.53
LPT4545ER250LK 25 ± 15 % 25.2 0.048 2.25 15.5 at 1.39
LPT4545ER330LK 33 ± 15 % 32.5 0.068 1.85 20.0 at 1.22
LPT4545ER500LK 50 ± 15 % 50.0 0.107 1.50 30.8 at 0.98
LPT4545ER101LK 100 ± 15 % 101 0.195 1.15 62.0 at 0.69
LPT4545ER151LK 150 ± 15 % 152 0.302 0.92 93.4 at 0.56
LPT4545ER251LK 250 ± 15 % 248 0.491 0.73 153.0 at 0.44
LPT4545ER301LK 300 ± 15 % 300 0.670 0.63 179.0 at 0.40
LPT4545ER331LK 330 ± 15 % 333 0.706 0.60 205.0 at 0.38
LPT4545ER1R0LP 1.0 ± 15 % 0.838 0.004 6.61 0.53 at 7.09
P
O
W
D
E
R
E
D
 IR
O
N
 (B
)LPT4545ER1R5LP 1.5 ± 15 % 1.21 0.005 6.08 0.76 at 5.91
LPT4545ER2R5LP 2.5 ± 15 % 2.71 0.009 5.01 1.71 at 3.94
LPT4545ER3R3LP 3.3 ± 15 % 3.35 0.012 4.22 2.11 at 3.54
LPT4545ER5R0LP 5.0 ± 15 % 5.66 0.019 3.32 3.57 at 2.73
LPT4545ER100LP 10 ± 15 % 10.9 0.034 2.52 6.84 at 1.97
LPT4545ER150LP 15 ± 15 % 14.8 0.049 2.10 9.31 at 1.69
LPT4545ER250LP 25 ± 15 % 26.3 0.084 1.61 16.5 at 1.27
LPT4545ER330LP 33 ± 15 % 34.3 0.119 1.34 21.6 at 1.11
LPT4545ER500LP 50 ± 15 % 51.0 0.180 1.09 32.1 at 0.91
LPT4545ER101LP 100 ± 15 % 105 0.342 0.81 66.2 at 0.63
LPT4545ER151LP 150 ± 15 % 150 0.509 0.66 94.7 at 0.53
LPT4545ER251LP 250 ± 15 % 248 0.831 0.52 156.0 at 0.41
LPT4545ER331LP 330 ± 15 % 335 1.194 0.43 211.0 at 0.35
LPT4545ER1R0LM 1.0 ± 15 % 0.838 0.004 7.54 0.54 at 11.11
M
P
P
 (C
)
LPT4545ER1R5LM 1.5 ± 15 % 1.30 0.004 6.82 0.84 at 8.89
LPT4545ER2R5LM 2.5 ± 15 % 2.55 0.007 5.84 1.64 at 6.35
LPT4545ER3R3LM 3.3 ± 15 % 3.33 0.008 5.49 2.14 at 5.56
LPT4545ER5R0LM 5.0 ± 15 % 5.20 0.012 4.37 3.35 at 4.45
LPT4545ER100LM 10 ± 15 % 10.2 0.022 3.32 6.56 at 3.18
LPT4545ER150LM 15 ± 15 % 15.0 0.033 2.69 9.68 at 2.61
LPT4545ER250LM 25 ± 15 % 25.2 0.054 2.12 16.2 at 2.02
LPT4545ER330LM 33 ± 15 % 32.5 0.076 1.76 20.9 at 1.78
LPT4545ER500LM 50 ± 15 % 50.0 0.119 1.41 32.2 at 1.43
LPT4545ER101LM 100 ± 15 % 101 0.219 1.07 64.8 at 1.01
LPT4545ER151LM 150 ± 15 % 152 0.340 0.86 97.7 at 0.82
LPT4545ER251LM 250 ± 15 % 248 0.551 0.67 159.0 at 0.64
LPT4545ER331LM 330 ± 15 % 333 0.788 0.56 214.0 at 0.56
DESCRIPTION
LPT 4545 100 μH ± 15 % A ER e2
MODEL SIZE INDUCTANCE
VALUE

MAX.
(Ω)
GATES
MAX.
(Ω)
DRIVE
TO
GATE
MAX.
(pF)
GATE
TO
GATE
MAX.
(pF)
MTBAUGDT125050 125 to 500 1 : 0.5 : 0.5 63 330 500 2.0 0.7 60 30 A
MTBAUGDT125075 125 to 500 1 : 0.75 : 0.75 66 360 500 2.0 2.0 60 30 A
MTBAUGDT125100 125 to 500 1 : 1 : 1 63 330 500 2.0 2.0 160 160 A
MTBAUGDT250101 250 to 750 1 : 1 25.8 350 1000 1.0 0.65 75 n/a B
MTBAUGDT250102 250 to 750 1 : 1 : 1 22.4 264 300 1.5 1.5 95 95 A
MTBAUGDT250251 250 to 750 2.5 : 1 30.6 473 1500 1.5 0.3 25 n/a B
MTBAUGDT250252 250 to 750 2.5 : 1 : 1 23.8 300 900 1.8 0.3 27 27 A
MTBAUGDT
              Vishay Custom Magnetics
DIMENSIONS in inches [millimeters]
TAPE AND REEL SPECIFICATIONS